
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Summer Bridge Program

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at 

your school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net

Apache Ganado Unified School District Ganado High School 597 9-12 Thomas Rowland
thomas.rowland@ganado.k12.a
z.us

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Apache Whiteriver Unified School district Alchesay High School 548 9-12 Roy Sandoval roy.sandoval@wusd.us

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 360 9-12 Robert Devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Cochise Sierra Vista Unified #68 Joyce Clark Middle School 800 7-8 Melissa sadorf melissa.sadorf@svps.k12.az.us

Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us
Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org

Cochise Cochise Community Development Corporation Berean Academy 430 K-12 Veronica Bennett
vbennett@berean-
academy.com

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Coconino Williams Unified School District #2 Williams Elementary-Middle School 430 K-8 Rachel Savage rsavage@wusd2.org

Coconino Page Unified School District Page Middle School 662 6-8 Christy Rodriguez crodriguez@pageud.k12.az.us

Coconino Page Unified School District Lake View Elementary 617 K-5 Robin Greymountain
rgreymountain@pageud.k12.az.
us

coconino Page Unified School District Page High School 1000 9-12 Perry Berry pberry@pageud.k12.az.us

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Graham Gila Preparatory Academy Gila Preparatory Academy 60 9-12 Crae Wilson craewilson5@hotmail.com
Graham Pima Unified School District Pima Unified School District Office 750 K-12 Joseph C. Farnsworth jfarnsworth@pima.k12.az.us
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
maricopa agua fria union high school verrado 1403 9-12 tom huffman thuffman@aguafria.org

Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Cotton Boll Elementary School 980 K-8 David Snyder dsnyder@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Unified Valley Vista High School 2200 9-12 Tammy Hall tamara.hall@dysart.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified School District Luke Elementary 950 K-8 Jean Meier jmeier@dysart.org
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District Vista Verde Middle School 845 7-8 Elaine Jacobs ejacobs@pvschools.net
Maricopa Glelndale Elementary School District Melvin E. Sine 770 PK-8 Barbaara Hill bhill@gesd40.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Apollo High School 1850 9-12 Susan Maland Susan.Maland@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Glendale High School 1580 9-12 Deborah Jordan djjordan@guhsdaz.org

Maricopa
American Charter School Foundattion d.b.a. 
West Phoenix High School West Phoenix High School 590 9-12 Ramona Gonzales

ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om

Maricopa Littleton Elementary School District #65 Littleton Elementary School 800 PK-8 Chance Whiteman cwhiteman@littletonaz.org
Maricopa Kyrene School District Centennial Middle School 1150 6-8 Ev Michell emiche@kyrene.org
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Maricopa Learning Matters e-Institute Charter High School 190 9-12 Crispin J. Zamudio
crispin.zamudio@learningmatte
rs.org

Maricopa Peoria Unified Desert Harbor 802 PK-8 Laurie Little llittle@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Mesa Unified Carson Junior High 828 7-8 Daniel Cooper dacooper@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Dysart Ashton Ranch 1,113 K-8 David R. Stoeve dstoeve@dysart.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Smith Jr. High 900 7-8 Casey Eagleburger cleagleburger@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Fowler Elementary School District Santa Maria Middle School 700 6-8 Desiree Castillo dcastillo@fesd.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Carl Hayden Community High School 2200 9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Dysart Elementary School 856 K-8 Patricia Buck pbuck@dysart.org
Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Central High School 2250 9-12 Christopher Jones cjones1@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Creighton Creighton 785 K-8 Rosemary Agneessens
ragneessens@creightonschools.
org

Maricopa Isaac School District #5 Isaac Middle School 786 6-8 Armando Chavez achavez@isaacschools.org

Maricopa Washington Elementary School District Orangewood 1000 K-8 Candace A. Isherwood
candace.isherwood@wesdscho
ols.org

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy 40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org

Maricopa Sequoia Choice Schools
Sequoia Choice Arizona Distance 
Learning 752 K-12 Paula Bynum

paula.bynum@sequoiachoice.or
g

Maricopa Washington Elementary School Disrtict Richard E. Miller 575 PK-5 Paul O'Toole paul.otoole@wesdschools.org

Maricopa Ecademie Ecademie High School 150 9-12 Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@goodwillaz.org
Maricopa Riverside School District #2 Kings Ridge Peparatory Academy 350 5-8 Rochelle Elliott relliott@riverside.k12.az.us
maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Metro Tech High School 1420 9-12 Kate McDonald mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us

maricopa peoria unified school district ira a murphy 530 K-8 robin dahlman rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Tolleson Elementary School District Porfirio H. Gonzales Elementary School 930 K-8 Juan Medrano jmedrano@tesd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Morristown School District No. 75 Morristown School 165 PK-8 Lucille Thompson
lthompson@morristowneld75.o
rg

Maricopa Partnership with Parents Desert Heights Charter School 630 K-9 Chelsey Peitz
cpeitz@desertheightsschools.or
g

Maricopa Isaac School District Pueblo del Sol 632 6-8 Daniel Salaz dsalaz@isaacschools.org
Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa County Peoria Unified School District Sahuaro Ranch Elementary School 600 K-8 Valerie Larrison vlarrison@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa County Litchfield Elementary School District Wigwam Creek Middle School 920 6-8 Dave Mayer mayer @lesd.k12.az.us
Maricopa county. Isaac School district Alta E. Butler School 691 K-8 Jeanne Valdez jvaldez@isaacschools.org
Mohave Colorado River Union HSD River Valley H.S. 815 9-12 Bud Scully bscully@cruhsd.org
Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
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Pima Marana Unified Tortolita Middle School 987 7-8 Jane D'Amore j.m.damore@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima TUSD Carson MS 520 6-8 John Howe john.howe@tusd1.org
Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro  High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusd1.org

Pima Tucson Unified School District Dodge Traditional Middle School 402 6-8 Catherine Comstock catherine.comstock@tusd1.org
pima the charter foundation amerischools country club 220 K-8 courtney braren cbraren@amerischools.org
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
Pima Vail Unified Vail Academy and High School 460 K-12 Dennis Barger bargerd@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Small School Project City High School 200 9-12 Carrie Brennan carrie@cityhighschool.org

Pima The Charter Foundation, Inc Amerischools College Prep Academy 130 9-12 Charlene Mendoza cmendoza@amerischools.org
Pima Sahuarita Unified School District Sahuarita Middle School 700 6-8 Stephanie Silman ssilman@sahuarita.net

PIma
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima 
Partnership School Pima Partnership HS 160 9-12 Lisa Long llong@thepartnership.us

Pinal Coolidge Unified School District #21 Hohokam Middle School 605 6-8 Macon Thompson mthompson@cusd.k12.az.us
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org

Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz County Regional School District #99 Pimeria Alta Academy 50 6-12 Maria Vanessa Rothstein vrothstein@pimeriaalta.org

The school is in 
Maricopa County.

American Charter Schools Foundation is the 
name of our school district.

The name of our school is West 
Phoenix High. 605 9-12 Ramona Gonzales is my name.

My e-mail address is 
ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om.

Yavapai Seligman Unified School District #40 Seligman High School 59 9-12 Katie Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@seligman.k12.az.us
Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty finnertyt@commspeed.net
Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com
Yavapai Chino Valley Unified Chino Valley HS 750 9-12 Paul Hanley phanley@cvhsstaff.us

Yavapai Humboldt Unified Bradshaw Mountain High School 1650 9-12 Dan Streeter
daniel.streeter@humboldtunifi
ed.com

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Clarkdale-Jerome School District #3 Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary 468 K-8 Kathleen Fleenor kathleen.fleenor@cjsd.k12.az.us

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com

Yuma Antelope Union HSD Antelope Union HS 306 9-12 Robert Klee boklee@antelopeunion.org

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson gthompson@yumaed.org
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